
 

How to Ride  
 

 

1. Find your route  

Humboldt Transit makes it easy find the best  route. 

To plan your trip, you can use our  homepage trip 

planner or Transit on your  phone for detailed trip 

instructions. Check out  our system map to view all 

our routes and find schedule information.  

2. Buy your fare  

There are four ways to pay your fare:  

• Purchase discounted multi-ride or monthly  

passes on the fares page, onboard the bus,  

or at the Humboldt Transit Authority office  

• Use the Token Transit app on your  

mobile device  

• Pay on the bus with exact change  

• Tap to Pay with a contactless-enabled   

credit card or payment-enabled device  

3. Catch the bus  

Try to arrive at your bus stop early. Transit   

App’s “GO” feature will tell you when to leave   

to make sure you get there in time. If paying   

 

 

 

Mapa y horario 

de autobuses 
cash, have your fare ready with exact change. As 

the bus approaches, make sure to stand up  and 

signal the driver to stop.  

 

$2.00 
Regular Cash Fare 

Tarifa Regular en Efectivo 

$2.00 
Regular Regional Card Fare 

Tarifa Regular con Tarjeta 

$2.00

 

Tap to Pay With Credit Card: Pay $2.00 

dollars for the first two hours. 

Paga $2.00 dólares por las primeras dos horas

 

 
$1.00

 

Reduced Regional Card Fare

Tarifa Reducida con Tarjeta

 
$5.00

 

Unlimited Rides Day Pass

 

Pase Diario Para Viajes Ilimitados

$15.00

 

Unlimited Rides Week Pass

 

Pase semanal de viajes ilimitados

 

$50.00
Unlimited Ride Regional Pass
Pase de Transito Regional Ilimitado

 

Benbow 

Garberville 

Redway 

Phillipsville 

Miranda 

Myers Flat 

Weott  

 
Monday through 

Saturday Service  

 

Redcrest

Rio Dell

Fortuna

College of

the Redwoods 

Eureka

 Southern Humboldt Intercity 
Effective July  6, 2025

HTA.ORG



Run # 1 3 5 7 Run # 2 4 6

 5th & H  8:41  1:15  7:15  9:20 4th & H  9:15  3:05 5:10

 5th & D  4th & B CO-OP  9:16  3:06 5:11

 Broadway & W. Hawthorne  Broadway & W. Hawthorne  9:20  3:10 5:15

 Bayshore Mall  Bayshore Mall  9:25  3:15 5:20

College of the Redwoods  College of the Redwoods  3:28 5:33

Fortuna - 11th & N St  Fortuna - 11th & N St  9:43  3:43 5:48

Fortuna Blvd. & Smith Fortuna Blvd. & Smith 9:45  3:45 5:50

Redwood Village Shops  Redwood Village Shops  9:46  3:46 5:51

Redwood Memorial Redwood Memorial 9:47  3:47 5:52

Davis St. Off Ramp  Davis St. Off Ramp  10:00  4:00 6:05

Redcrest On Ramp  7:39 12:13 6:13 8:18 Redcrest Off Ramp  10:12  4:12 6:17

Founders Grove Founders Grove 

Weott Off Ramp  7:33  12:07  6:07  8:12 Weott Off Ramp  10:18  4:18 6:23

Myers Flat 7:27  12:01  6:01  8:06 Myers Flat 10:24  4:24 6:29

Miranda (Sips Coffee & Miranda HS)  7:17  11:51  5:51  7:56 Miranda 10:36  4:36 6:41

Maple Hills Road (Spirit Art Glass)  7:15  11:49  5:49  7:54 Maple Hills Road (Spirit Art Glass)  10:37  4:37 6:42

Phillipsville Fire Dept  7:11  11:45  5:45  7;50 Phillipsville Post Office  10:42  4:42  6:47

Dean Creek Resort  7:04  11:38  5:38  7:43 Dean Creek Resort  10:48  4:48  6:53

Redway/Signature Coffee  7:02  11:36  5:36  7:41 Briceland/Redway Dr. (Redway)  10:51  4:51  6:56

Humboldt House Inn (Garberville)  6:54  11:28  5:28  7:33

Redwood Dr. & Melville (Garberville)  6:53  11:27  5:27  7:32 Garberville (Calico's)  10:59  4:59  7:04

Benbow KOA  6:46  11:20  5:20  7:25 Benbow  11:05  5:05  7:10

Run # 1 3 5 Run # 2 4

 5th & H  10:12  2:46  7:02   4th & H  10:59  3:05  

 5th & D   4th & B CO-OP  11:00  3:06  

 Broadway & W. Hawthorne   Broadway & W. Hawthorne  11:04  3:10  

 Bayshore Mall   Bayshore Mall  11:09  3:15  

 Fortuna - 11th & N St   Fortuna - 11th & N St  11:27  3:33  

 Fortuna Blvd. & Smith  Fortuna Blvd. & Smith 11:29  3:35  

 Redwood Village Shops   Redwood Village Shops  11:30  3:36  

 Redwood Memorial  Redwood Memorial 11:31  3:37  

 Davis St. Off Ramp   Davis St. Off Ramp  11:44  3:50  

Redcrest On Ramp  9:20 1:54 6:10 Redcrest Off Ramp  11:56  4:02  

Founders Grove Founders Grove 

Weott Off Ramp  9:14  1:48  6:04  Weott Off Ramp  12:02  4:08  

Myers Flat 9:08  1:42  5:58  Myers Flat 12:09  4:15  

Miranda (Sips Coffee & Miranda HS)  8:58  1:32  5:48  Miranda 12:21  4:27  

Maple Hills Road (Spirit Art Glass)  8:56  1:30  5:46  Maple Hills Road (Spirit Art Glass)  12:22  4:28  

Phillipsville Fire Dept  8:52  1:26  5:42  Phillipsville Post Office  12:27  4:33  

Dean Creek Resort  8:45  1:19  5:35  Dean Creek Resort  12:33  4:39  

Redway/Signature Coffee  8:43  1:17  5:33  Briceland/Redway Dr. (Redway)  12:36  4:42  

Humboldt House Inn (Garberville)  8:38  1:12  5:28  

Redwood Dr. & Melville (Garberville)  8:37  1:11  5:27  Garberville (Calico's)  12:43  4:49  

Benbow  8:30  1:04  5:20  Benbow  12:49  4:55  

p.m. times in bold

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada

SOUTHBOUND/DIRECCIÓN SUR  

Southern Humboldt Monday - Friday Schedule / Servicio de Lunes a Viernes  

Southern Humboldt Saturday Schedule / Servicios Dias Sabados  

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

NORTHBOUND/DIRECCIÓN NORTE  

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Veterans Day, 

Day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve

No Service on the Following Days                                                                                                             

No servicio los Dias siguientes  

New Year's Day, Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day 

SOUTHBOUND / DIRECCIÓN SUR  

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada

NORTHBOUND / DIRECCIÓN NORTE  

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

p.m. times in bold

Buses run on a Saturday Schedule                                                       

Camiones dan servicio con el horario de los Sabados  

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 

Request Stop/Solicitar Parada 


